FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

100 METRI

-SENIORES

DONNE

12.30 1.0 BORIANI Benedetta

12.70 0.1 RUGGIERO Elettra

12.96 0.0 LUCHETTI Greta

13.12 -0.9  FLAMINI Dajana

13.15 0.8 DI CASTRI Sofia

13.22 0.1 PELLICANI llaria

13.31 0.8 GAUDENZI Flavia

13.72 15 SPARABOMBE Giorgia

13.77 -0.4 LORENZINI Sara

13.82 0.0 BIAGETTI Marta
(10)

14.47 0.0 IESARI Valentina

15.72 0.0 MORICONI Veronika
12)

200 METRI

-SENIORES

DONNE

01

97

99

93

00

99

00

99

01

00

92

01

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ISERNIA
A.S.D.

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA TOLENTINO
FALCONARA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO PESARO
MCO047 - A.S.D. CRAZY SPORT TOLENTINO
MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM ANCONA
RECANATI ASD

PU027 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD TOLENTINO

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA FERMO

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM OSIMO
RECANATI ASD
MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM ANCONA

RECANATI ASD

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA TOLENTINO

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
25.00 0.0 BORIANI Benedetta
25.97 0.0 RUGGIERO Elettra
26.00 4.9 NATALUCCI Valentina
26.17 0.0 LUCHETTI Greta
2682 -0.1 SCORCELLETTI Sofia
26.86 24 RUGGERI Martina
27.44 -0.5  PELLICANI llaria
28.00 -0.5 LORENZINI Sara
28.06 1.0 ILARI Clarissa
28.57 0.6 PIERSANTELLI Maddalena
(10)
2861 -0.1 MOSCARDI Giulia
28.91 -0.5 SPARABOMBE Giorgia
29.07 -1.9 BIAGETTI Marta
31.13 14 AIANA Anita
(14)
400 METRI
-SENIORES
DONNE

01

97

90

99

00

00

99

01

96

98

96

99

00

93

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

A.S.D.
ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

CIVITANOVA MARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MILANO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ISERNIA

A.S.D.
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD
MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR
FERMO

FERMO

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANO0O3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
55.83 VANDI Eleonora
58.22 BORIANI Benedetta
59.16 NATALUCCI Valentina
1:00.41 LUCHETTI Greta
1:01.36 SCORCELLETTI Sofia
1:02.27 ILARI Clarissa
1:05.22 LORENZINI Sara
1:05.68 INCIPINI Michela

®)
600 METRI
SENIORES
DONNE
1:28.70 VANDI Eleonora

1)
800 METRI
SENIORES
DONNE
2:02.69 VANDI Eleonora
2:19.92 SABBATINI llaria
2:31.31 LA TORRE Elisabetta

96

01

90

99

00

96

01

91

96

96

94

97

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA CIVITANOVA MARCHE

A.S.D.
FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

PAVIA

MODENA

FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FIDER A |OMi ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
2:48.42 RUGGERI Martina
2:56.93 PERIN Elisa
©)
1500
METRI -
SENIORES
DONNE
4:21.39 VANDI Eleonora
4:40.35 SABBATINI llaria
5:09.11 FIRMANI Maria giulia
5:46.73 PERIN Elisa
(4)
3000
METRI -
SENIORES
DONNE
9:51.56 SABBATINI llaria
12:27.91 PERIN Elisa
2
10000
METRI -
SENIORES
DONNE
36:35.63 SABBATINI llaria

1)

00

99

96

94

00

99

94

99

94

FIDALMARCHE

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO CIVITANOVA MARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA TRENTO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA PERUGIA
A.S.D.
PUOO3 - CUS URBINO SASSO MARCONI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA FOLIGNO

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO FAENZA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA TOLENTINO

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
CORSA KM
10 STRADA
-SENIORES
DONNE
35:38 VANDI Eleonora
38:32 MARI Maria vittoria
40:47 LA TORRE Elisabetta
44:37 PROPERZI Sofia
44:44 DI GREGORIO Valeria
45:37 BARCAIONI Maddalena
47:32 ARVIZZIGNO Lucia
49:40 ZAVU Roxana mihaela
50:13 SANTILLI Giulia
50:51 PIGNOTTI Eleonora

(10)

51:01 SCIPIONE Giulia
51:39 TOMASSINI Giorgia
51:40 CRUCIANELLI llaria
54:04 DONNINI Alessia

96

00

97

91

95

99

95

01

93

90

01

92

00

01

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

PUO016 - ATL. URBANIA

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO050 - A.S.D. ELLEMME
ATHLETIC TEAM
MCO035 - ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

PUO016 - ATL. URBANIA

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

ANO049 - ASD SPACE RUNNING

APOQ9 - ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO

DEL TR.

ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

PUO10 - ATL."BANCA DI
PESARO'C.STORICO
MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

CAVOUR

PORTO RECANATI

SANTARCANGELO DI

ROM

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

ACIREALE

ANCONA

MISANO ADRIATICO

FOLIGNO

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

COMACCHIO

ANCONA

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

FOLIGNO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

55:46 BELLETTI Valentina

57:08 ABBATE Alice

57:29 LUCIDI Maria luna

1h04:51 ISIDORI Noemi

1h08:06 VALLESI Veronica
(19)

SALTO IN

ALTO -

SENIORES

DONNE

1.50 PIERGENTILI Irene

1.44 RUGGERI Martina
2

SALTO IN

LUNGO -

SENIORES

DONNE

5.73 2.0 RUGGERI Martina

5.34 -0.4 BIAGETTI Marta

5.26 -0.4 DI CASTRI Sofia

4.90 1.9 CURZI Camilla

4,73 0.8 IESARI Valentina

95

90

99

00

96

90

00

00

00

00

99

92

FIDALMARCHE

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

FMOO0S8 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS
AIDO

FMO11 - A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD
MCO047 - A.S.D. CRAZY SPORT

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO 13/

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

PORTO RECANATI

PORTO POTENZA
PICENA

ANCONA

SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TR

OSIMO

FERMO

FERMO

PESARO

ANCONA
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

SALTO
TRIPLO -
SENIORES
DONNE
11.67 0.0

10.55 13

10.00 0.0

MARCIA
5000M -
SENIORES
DONNE
24:19.08

MARCIA
10000M -
SENIORES
DONNE
50:39.14

STAFFETT
A 4 X100 -
SENIORES
DONNE
48.29

48.33

®)

MARINELLI Angelica
MARCELLINI Lucia

CURZI Camilla

®)

MICONI Giulia

1)

MICONI Giulia

@)

SCORCELLETTI S. SF,SANTINELLI
S. PF,BORIANI B. SF,SCARPONI C.
JF

FRONTALINI A. PF,RIVELLINI A.

94

00

99

00

00

FIDALMARCHE

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

MCO051 - CUS MACERATA

MCO051 - CUS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ISERNIA

CAMPOBASSO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA BRESCIA

A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FLDERA S IOME T ALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
PF,LUCHETTI G. SF,NATALUCCI V.
SF
49.48 FLAMINI D. SF,MARCACCIO G.
AF,FAZ| E. PF,PROPERZI G. JF
51.05 GAUDENZI F. SF,CECILIONI V.
AF,SPINEI N. AF,PAOLINI M. PF
51.24 MAZZONI S. PF,MENGARELLI A.
JF,PAPARELLO M. JF,STAGI S. JF
52.02 BRUTTI B. AF,GIORGINI A.
JF,MIGNINI E. JF,STRACCIA S. JF
(6)
STAFFETT
A 4 X 400 -
SENIORES
DONNE
3:51.92 PAPARELLO M. JF,MENGARELLI A.
JF,VANDI E. SF,VANDI E. SF
3:58.33 RIVELLINI A. PF,FRONTALINI A.
PF,LUCHETTI G. SF,NATALUCCI V.
SF
4:41.66 BURINI L. SF40,FIRMANI M.
SF,FILIPPETTI L. JF,LORENZETTI
M. AF
()
MARATON
AA-
SENIORES
DONNE
3h01:47 CORRADINI Eleonora rachele
3h50:28 PAGANELLI Giada
(2)
150 METRI

FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO PESARO

PU027 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM ROMA
RECANATI ASD

96 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO ROMA

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
SENIORES

DONNE

19.19 -0.6 NATALUCCI Valentina

MARCIA
STRADA
KM 20 -
SENIORES
DONNE
1h45:23

MARATONI
NA A -
SENIORES
DONNE
1h27:44
1h31:47
1h37:58
1h40:54
1h45:57
1h46:53
1h51:32

1h56:01

1)

MICONI Giulia

@)

CORRADINI Eleonora rachele
CROSTELLI Penelope
CAMERA Teodolinda
PIERUCCI Laura

CORREANI llenia
ARVIZZIGNO Lucia

ZAVU Roxana mihaela

MECOZZI Giulia

90

00

91

93

93

93

95

95

01

93

FIDALMARCHE

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MILANO

MCO051 - CUS MACERATA

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

PU029 - ASD MAROTTA
MONDOLFO RUN

MCO046 - CIVITANOVA TRIATHLON

A.S.D.

PUO30 - A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA

ANO049 - ASD SPACE RUNNING

PUO16 - ATL. URBANIA

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

PRATO

BOLOGNA

BOLOGNA

RAVENNA

MILANO

NUMANA
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BOLOGNA
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
1h56:37 TOMASSINI Giorgia
2h00:51 PIERSANTI Elena
(10)
2h10:56 MARINELLI Virginia
2h13:34 NARDI Eugenia
2h13:35 BERTAZZOLI Giulia
2h25:42 ULISSE Chiara
02h16:29 SANTONI Chiara
(15)
MARATON
AB -
SENIORES
DONNE
4h07:44 FALCIANI Laura
4h26:42 MECOZZI Giulia
)
MARATONI
NA B -
SENIORES
DONNE
1h37:00 CROSTELLI Penelope
1h53:01 ARVIZZIGNO Lucia
1h59:51 PIERSANTI Elena

92

98

90

98

91

93

99

94

93

93

95

98

FIDALMARCHE

PUO10 - ATL."'BANCA DI
PESARO'C.STORICO
PUO25 - OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

FMO058 - ASD PORTO SAN
GIORGIO RUNNERS
MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

FMO058 - ASD PORTO SAN
GIORGIO RUNNERS
ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

PORTO SAN GIORGIO 15/

FOSSOMBRONE

ROMA

NUMANA

RIMINI

VERONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA NAPOLI

A.S.D.

ANO55 - A.S.D. POL. REAL
CASTELFIDARDO
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

PUO29 - ASD MAROTTA
MONDOLFO RUN
PUO016 - ATL. URBANIA

PUO025 - OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

2h13:50

DISCO KG
1,000 -
SENIORES
DONNE
29.04

GIAVELLO
TTOGR
600 -
SENIORES
DONNE
46.73

35.74
29.10
24.12
100HS H
84-8.50 -

SENIORES
DONNE

16.27 0.8

17.03 11

MELNYCHOK levgeniia

(4)

DEL MORO llaria

1)

RUGGERI Gaia
DEL MORO llaria
RUGGERI Martina

SCORCELLETTI Sofia

(4)

LUCHETTI Greta

RUGGERI Martina

)

98

95

00

95

00

00

99

00

FIDALMARCHE

PUO29 - ASD MAROTTA
MONDOLFO RUN

MONDOLFO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO FERMO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TR

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

400 HS H
76 -
SENIORES
DONNE
1:08.04

200 HS
H76-18.30 -
SENIORES
DONNE
30.01 0.6

MARTELLO
KG 4.000 -
SENIORES
DONNE
42.98

37.64

EPTATHLO
NJPSF -
SENIORES
DONNE
3871

PESO KG
4.000 -
SENIORES
DONNE

LUCHETTI Greta

1)

RUGGIERO Elettra

@)

WROBEL Barbara

DI BENEDETTO Giovanna

)

RUGGERI Martina

1)

FIDALMARCHE

99 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

97 ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA MACERATA
FALCONARA
92 FMOO03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO

99 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA FERMO

00 ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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FIDALMARCHE

L

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
8.71 RUGGERI Martina 00 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO SAN BENEDETTO DEL 27/
TR 04
1)

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025 Pagina 13/13
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